
U13XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BACHARACH Lucas FKCK SWE 99999 2012-12-27
2 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 99999 2012-09-20
3 EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL SWE 99999 2011-07-09
4 EL GHANNUDI Maria C4K SWE 99999 2012-02-23
5 EL GHANNUDI Rabab C4K SWE 99999 2012-02-23
6 FRÖJD Nils LUGIL SWE 99999 2011-02-22
7 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 99999 2011-12-01
8 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 99999 2011-10-12
9 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 99999 2011-04-13
10 LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL SWE 99999 2012-05-25
11 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 99999 2012-02-12
12 PETTERSSON Viggo LJFKL SWE 99999 2012-07-05
13 UTBULT Ellen HFSH SWE 99999 2012-05-15
14 WIESEL Elias LJFKL SWE 99999 2012-06-06



U13XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PETTERSSON Viggo LJFKL SWE 99999
2 LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL SWE 99999
3 UTBULT Ellen HFSH SWE 99999
4 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 99999
5 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 99999
6 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 99999
7 EL GHANNUDI Rabab C4K SWE 99999
8 EL GHANNUDI Maria C4K SWE 99999
9 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 99999
10 EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL SWE 99999
11 BACHARACH Lucas FKCK SWE 99999
12 FRÖJD Nils LUGIL SWE 99999
13 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 99999
14 WIESEL Elias LJFKL SWE 99999



U13XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 14

10:00

Referee(s):

KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL / SWE

LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL / SWE

EL GHANNUDI Maria C4K / SWE

FRÖJD Nils LUGIL / SWE

PETTERSSON Viggo LJFKL / SWE

CHAU Eddie MF19M / SWE

HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH / SWE

Piste 15

10:00

Referee(s):

LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL / SWE

BACHARACH Lucas FKCK / SWE

EL GHANNUDI Rabab C4K / SWE

WIESEL Elias LJFKL / SWE

UTBULT Ellen HFSH / SWE

EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL / SWE

LUNDVALL Axel MF19M / SWE



U13XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 FRÖJD Nils LUGIL SWE 5 0,83 22 13 +9 Advanced
3 WIESEL Elias LJFKL SWE 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
4 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
5 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
6 EL GHANNUDI Rabab C4K SWE 4 0,67 21 18 +3 Advanced
7 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
8 LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL SWE 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
9 EL GHANNUDI Maria C4K SWE 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
10 BACHARACH Lucas FKCK SWE 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
11 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
12 PETTERSSON Viggo LJFKL SWE 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
13 EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL SWE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
14 UTBULT Ellen HFSH SWE 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Advanced



U13XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 14

12:15

Referee(s):

MÅNSBY SCHMIDT Emma (LUGIL / SWE)

LUNDVALL Axel MF19M / SWE

KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL / SWE

EL GHANNUDI Rabab C4K / SWE

PETTERSSON Viggo LJFKL / SWE

UTBULT Ellen HFSH / SWE

Piste 15

12:15

Referee(s):

SCHMIDT Johan (LUGIL / SWE)

LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL / SWE

BACHARACH Lucas FKCK / SWE

FRÖJD Nils LUGIL / SWE

LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL / SWE

HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH / SWE

Piste 16

12:15

Referee(s):

MELANDER Ylvali (LUGIL / SWE)

EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL / SWE

EL GHANNUDI Maria C4K / SWE

CHAU Eddie MF19M / SWE

WIESEL Elias LJFKL / SWE



U13XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 10 1,00 50 14 +36 Advanced
2 FRÖJD Nils LUGIL SWE 9 0,90 42 20 +22 Advanced
3 WIESEL Elias LJFKL SWE 7 0,78 40 22 +18 Advanced
4 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 6 0,67 37 27 +10 Advanced
5 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 6 0,60 42 37 +5 Advanced
6 EL GHANNUDI Rabab C4K SWE 6 0,60 34 36 -2 Advanced
7 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 5 0,50 41 34 +7 Advanced
8 LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL SWE 5 0,50 36 40 -4 Advanced
9 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 4 0,40 33 45 -12 Advanced
10 EL GHANNUDI Maria C4K SWE 2 0,22 25 38 -13 Advanced
11 EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL SWE 2 0,22 26 40 -14 Advanced
12 PETTERSSON Viggo LJFKL SWE 2 0,20 29 43 -14 Advanced
13 BACHARACH Lucas FKCK SWE 2 0,20 29 44 -15 Advanced
14 UTBULT Ellen HFSH SWE 2 0,20 22 46 -24 Advanced
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U13XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 2012-02-12
2 FRÖJD Nils LUGIL SWE 2011-02-22
3T CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 2012-09-20
3T EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL SWE 2011-07-09
5 WIESEL Elias LJFKL SWE 2012-06-06
6 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 2011-04-13
7 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 2011-10-12
8 LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL SWE 2012-05-25
9 EL GHANNUDI Rabab C4K SWE 2012-02-23
10 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFSH SWE 2011-12-01
11 EL GHANNUDI Maria C4K SWE 2012-02-23
12 PETTERSSON Viggo LJFKL SWE 2012-07-05
13 BACHARACH Lucas FKCK SWE 2012-12-27
14 UTBULT Ellen HFSH SWE 2012-05-15



U13XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
MELANDER Ylvali SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MÅNSBY SCHMIDT Emma SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SCHMIDT Johan SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 14
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

SWE: 14 participants


